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PROSECCO DOC UK Round, Donington Park 25-27 May 2018
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RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgBike Rel.
Speed

MaxTimeClass

Yamaha YZF R6FRA 16GRT Yamaha Official WorldSSP Team144 L. 138,228    1'44.7751  229,3 229,3 229,3MAHIAS

Yamaha YZF R6        0.849FRA 15NRT16 J. 137,117       0.849    1'45.6242  232,3 232,3 232,3CLUZEL

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.185AUS 16EAB antwest Racing13 A. 136,877       1.034    1'45.8093  227,8 227,8 227,8WEST

Yamaha YZF R6        0.860GER 22Kallio Racing11 S. 135,773       1.894    1'46.6694  231,8 231,8 231,8CORTESE

MV Agusta F3 675        0.389ITA 17MV Agusta Reparto Corse by Vamag3 R. 135,280       2.283    1'47.0585  227,8 227,8 227,8DE ROSA

Yamaha YZF R6        0.168ITA 17GRT Yamaha Official WorldSSP Team64 F. 135,068       2.451    1'47.2266  229,3 229,3 229,3CARICASULO

Honda CBR600RR        0.323EST 21Racedays38 H. 134,662       2.774    1'47.5497  224,5 224,5 224,5SOOMER

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.012POR 18Kawasaki Puccetti Racing32 S. 134,647       2.786    1'47.5618  228,3 228,3 228,3MORAIS

Honda CBR600RR        0.390GBR 14GEMAR Team Lorini111 K. 134,161       3.176    1'47.9519  225,4 225,4 225,4SMITH

Kawasaki ZX-6R ESS        0.292NED 18Chromeburner Wayne's Racingteam MtM77 W. 133,799       3.468    1'48.24310  225,4 225,4 225,4TESSELS

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.099ESP 20Orelac Racing VerdNatura10 N. 133,677       3.567    1'48.34211  225,4 225,4 225,4CALERO

Yamaha YZF R6        0.369SUI 17BARDAHL Evan Bros. WorldSSP Team21 R. 133,223       3.936    1'48.71112  223,6 223,6 223,6KRUMMENACHER

Honda CBR600RR        0.190GBR 15CIA Landlord Insurance Honda61 R. 132,991       4.126    1'48.90113  222,6 222,6 222,6VICKERS

Triumph Daytona 675        0.190GBR 7Profile Racing81 L. 132,759       4.316    1'49.09114  222,6 222,6 222,6STAPLEFORD

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.159JPN 15Kawasaki Puccetti Racing78 H. 132,566       4.475    1'49.25015  226,4 226,4 226,4OKUBO

Yamaha YZF R6        0.010FRA 24GMT94 Yamaha6 C. 132,554       4.485    1'49.26016  226,9 226,9 226,9PEROLARI

Suzuki GSX-R600 ESS        0.111FIN 18Sterkman Motorsport by HRP22 E. 132,419       4.596    1'49.37117  227,8 227,8 227,8LAHTI

Honda CBR600RR        1.054GBR 4CIA Landlord Insurance Honda96 A. 131,155       5.650    1'50.42518  222,6 222,6 222,6IRWIN

Honda CBR600RR        0.978NED 16GEMAR Team Lorini74 J. 130,004       6.628    1'51.40319  219,9 219,9 219,9VAN SIKKELERUS

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.144ITA 19Team GoEleven Kawasaki65 M. 129,836       6.772    1'51.54720  223,6 223,6 223,6CANDUCCI

Yamaha YZF R6        0.504BEL 17Kallio Racing84 L. 129,252       7.276    1'52.05121  228,3 228,3 228,3CRESSON

-------------------------------------------------- Out 107% in this Session  --------------------------------------------------

Kawasaki ZX-6R ESS        0.263NED 15Team Hartog - Against Cancer47 R. 128,949       7.539    1'52.31422  222,6 222,6 222,6HARTOG

Yamaha YZF R6 ESS        1.312ITA 18GRT Yamaha Official WorldSSP Junior Team15 A. 127,460       8.851    1'53.62623  215,5 215,5 215,5COPPOLA

Kawasaki ZX-6R        1.887ARG 4Team GoEleven Kawasaki34 J. 125,378      10.738    1'55.51324  213,8 213,8 213,8ITURRIOZ

Yamaha YZF R6        0.128AUT 4NRT36 T. 125,239      10.866    1'55.64125  195,2 195,2 195,2GRADINGER

Triumph Daytona 675        3.283GBR 3Profile Racing35 S. 121,782      14.149    1'58.92426  200,6 200,6 200,6HILL

MV Agusta F3 675ITA 1MV Agusta Reparto Corse by Vamag86 A.27  177,2 177,2 177,2BADOVINI

Qualifying Lap Time (107% of 1'44.775):   1'52.110
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Local Time RiderNo. Description

Start10.40.00

WorldSSP Pit Intervention Time: 1min 3secs10.41.43

On the Gravel - Re-Joined - Turn 810.43.41 S. CORTESE 11 

Crashed - Turn 510.48.09 T. GRADINGER 36 

Medical Centre10.49.49 T. GRADINGER 36 

On the Gravel - Turn 1010.52.13 A. IRWIN 96 

Crashed - Turn 710.55.38 J. ITURRIOZ 34 

On the Gravel - Re-Joined - Turn 1210.56.40 L. CRESSON 84 

Crashed - Turn 611.04.35 S. HILL 35 

On the Gravel - Re-Joined - Turn 311.09.15 S. MORAIS 32 

Technical Problem - Turn 711.10.26 A. BADOVINI 86 

On the Gravel - Turn 1111.14.58 F. CARICASULO 64 

Crashed - Turn 211.16.29 S. MORAIS 32 

Crashed - Turn 111.19.43 R. HARTOG 47 

Crashed - Turn 111.25.34 K. SMITH 111 

Re-joined11.26.04 K. SMITH 111 

Crashed - Turn 711.26.10 F. CARICASULO 64 

End Of Session11.31.53

Session Highlights

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

IRWIN 96 GBR Honda CBR600RRCIA Landlord Insurance Honda     1'58.134  122,59610:44'25.746A.

CARICASULO 64 ITA Yamaha YZF R6GRT Yamaha Official WorldSSP Team     1'54.229 -3.905  126,78710:44'40.696F.

CLUZEL 16 FRA Yamaha YZF R6NRT     1'52.169 -2.060  129,11610:45'30.537J.

CLUZEL 16 FRA Yamaha YZF R6NRT     1'49.960 -2.209  131,71010:47'20.497J.

CLUZEL 16 FRA Yamaha YZF R6NRT     1'49.439 -0.521  132,33710:49'09.936J.

CLUZEL 16 FRA Yamaha YZF R6NRT     1'47.478 -1.961  134,75110:50'57.414J.

MAHIAS 144 FRA Yamaha YZF R6GRT Yamaha Official WorldSSP Team     1'47.015 -0.463  135,33410:55'31.196L.

CLUZEL 16 FRA Yamaha YZF R6NRT     1'46.463 -0.552  136,03611:10'44.708J.

CLUZEL 16 FRA Yamaha YZF R6NRT     1'46.064 -0.399  136,54811:12'30.772J.

WEST 13 AUS Kawasaki ZX-6REAB antwest Racing     1'45.809 -0.255  136,87711:22'55.219A.

MAHIAS 144 FRA Yamaha YZF R6GRT Yamaha Official WorldSSP Team     1'45.629 -0.180  137,11011:24'22.513L.

CLUZEL 16 FRA Yamaha YZF R6NRT     1'45.624 -0.005  137,11711:29'05.121J.

MAHIAS 144 FRA Yamaha YZF R6GRT Yamaha Official WorldSSP Team     1'44.985 -0.639  137,95111:29'42.215L.

MAHIAS 144 FRA Yamaha YZF R6GRT Yamaha Official WorldSSP Team     1'44.775 -0.210  138,22811:31'26.990L.

and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

11:31
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